EALE

Parts Information:
Air Palm Orbital Sander @150mm Dust-
Free

Model No: SA09

14 - — - <>/ 33

N [ &V

19 A~ 19 | A .36

18~ 1o 35 I

— | \.\_\g_l
21 \\\\\ﬁ\n/ 22 i 38\
24 _ |
~—
25 J 39__ &
-
Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 SA09.01 Valve Lever 22 SA09.22 Rotor Blade (Set Of 5)
2 GSA08.02-3 Spring Pin M3 X 28 24 | SA09.24 Front Plate
3 SA09.03 Body Cover 25 B/60002Z Bearing 600022
4 SA09.04 Body 26 SA09.26 Rotor Shaft
5 SA09.05 Valve Pin Sleeve 27 SA09.27 Key
6 SA09.06 0O-Ring (12 x 8 x 2mm) 28 B/6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS
8 SA09.08 0-Ring, (Ex: 7.08 In: 3.90 Cs: 1.59) 30 SA09.30 Dust Seal
9 SA09.09 Valve 31 SA09.31 Snap Ring
10 SA09.10 Valve Spring Conical 32 | SA09.32 Pad Retainer
1 SA09.M Needle Pin 33 | SA09.33 Gasket
12 SA09.12 Air Intake Pipe 34 | SA09.34 Base Ring
13 SA09.13A Snap Ring 35 | SCB512.SB Socket Head Cap Screw M5X12 Black
14 B/6000Z2Z Bearing 600022 36 | SA09.36 Air Intake Hose
16 SA09.16 Rear Plate 37 MSP48.S Machine Screw Pan Head Phillips M4 X 8 mm
18 SA09.18 Cylinder 38 | SA09.38 Hood
19 MAT110AS.26 Spring Pin M3 X 5 39 | PTC150DFV Dust-Free Backing Pad For Hook & Loop Discs
20 | SA09.20 0-Ring, (Ex: 10.31 In: 6.75 Cs: 1.78) 145Mm 5/16"UNF
21 SA09.21 Rotor 40 SA09.40 Spanner
Butts of Bawtry

BUTTSOF

ESTABLISHED SINCE 1971

Station Yard Bawtry Doncaster South Yorks DN10 6QD UK
Tel: 0044 (0)1302 710868 Fax: 0044 (0)1302 719481
Web: www.buttsofbawtry.com  Email: info@buttsofbawtry.com




